





SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Bronze Sponsor \$500- \$999



HOW YOU BENEFIT

As a Bronze Sponsor for the Tuskegee Airman Commemoration Day Event, you can contribute to the celebration of the Tuskegee Airmen's legacy and support the exploration of aerospace careers among local youth. Your sponsorship will help create a day of learning and inspiration for aspiring aerospace professionals.

Social Media Recognition

Recognition across event signage and program

Silver Sponsor \$1,000 - 2,499 ***

INCLUDES ABOVE BENEFITS, PLUS

Join us as a Silver Sponsor for the Tuskegee Airman Commemoration Day Event and make a meaningful contribution towards celebrating the legacy of the Tuskegee Airmen and inspiring the next generation of aerospace professionals. By becoming a Silver Sponsor, you will be supporting a day of educational activities and career exploration for local youth interested in the aerospace field.

Logo on Sponser Signage

Logo on event website

Recognition as sponsor during event announcements

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Gold Sponsor \$ 2,500 - 5,000

INCLUDES ABOVE BENEFITS, PLUS

Become a Gold Sponsor for the Tuskegee Airman Commemoration Day Event and play a vital role in celebrating the legacy of the Tuskegee Airmen and inspiring the next generation of aerospace professionals. As a Gold Sponsor, your generous contribution will make a significant impact on the success of this event and support a day of immersive learning for local youth interested in aerospace careers.

Logo prominent on event program & website

Short clip video with sponsor recognition

Highlighted in all media, PR, and communications

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Please complete the information below to confirm your sponsorship level.

Company Name:	
Address:	
City: State: Zip:	
Phone Number:	
Email:	
Contact Person:	

SPONSORSHIPS		
Please indicate your sponsorship selection(s) below:		
□ Gold: \$2,500 - 5,000		
□ Silver: \$1,000 - \$2,499		
□ Bronze: \$500 - \$999		
Other		
□ Please fill in the amount that you would like to contribute: \$		
Total Amount Enclosed:	\$	

How would you like your sponsorship listing to appear?

Please select your preferred payment option:

☐ **Credit Card & ACH**: For this option, please send your completed electronic form to info@blackwomeninaviation.com and you will be provided with a link to collect your payment.

□ Check: Please make checks payable to: Black Women in Aviation and mail completed form and check to:

Black Women in Aviation

Attn: Samantha T. Mitchell

128 Sunset Blvd #1211 New Castle, DE 19720 United States

Black Women in Aviation and Legacy Flight Academy are 501(c)3 nonprofit charities.

*Upon request, we can provide our W9 and IRS determination letter.

Thank you for your support!